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Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:
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e DEZ PRO 500T
¢ Disinfectant =
Liquid

Antibakterijska te¢nost za
dezinfekciju ruku i povrina

CEIR

Unidtava 99% bakterija i gljivica

BEEEG

TERREE

32.223.90
DEZ PRO 500T

DEZ PRO_500T, antibacterial liquid for
disinfection, 500 ml, white

ethanol 73%
07.5x18.5cm

0.48 kg

0.52333 kg

0
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0.24 mx0.215 mx0.32 m
6.27996 kg
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